
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 13 Sunday, 17th – Thursday, 21st of November, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 17th of 
November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 Assessments will 
begin this week. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 2 
Assessments 

Day Subject 
Tuesday Math 

Wednesday Saudi History 

Thursday Arabic 
 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Misrepresentations, 

misunderstandings 
Chemical, physical, evidence of chemical reactions (Temperature 

change, color change, light formation, precipitate formation) 
  انكر،صعر، اغضض، ت 

أناب ، لمختا  

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Checkpoint 2 Revision:   

1-6 Use Properties of Integer Exponents 
1-8 Understand Scientific Notations 

PPT  

2 Islamic زكاة الفطرة  - فقه  135ص1س 134 

3 ICT 
Introduction to Microsoft Excel: 
Understanding Excel Formatting  

PPT  

4 Arabic  ص المدخل: الأميرة المستشارة ن  ١٥-١٣ }أولا{ ١٢   

5 Science Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 84  

6 English Revision: “Barrington Irving, Pilot and Educator”: Vocabulary 
PPT- 

Worksheets 
 

7 Art   الفخار   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 85  

2 
Social 

Studies 
Economic Pathways in the Arab Region 20 to 23 Research 

3 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Revision PPT  

4 Arabic الاستماع  نص  ٢٣-٢٠   

5 Islamic الإيمان بالملائكة  -توحيد  35  

6 English Revision: Conventions: Verb moods 
PPT- 

Worksheets 
 

7 English Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures  293  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

0 Assessment Assessment   
1 Saudi History  93ص  1نشاط 88 الخريطة الطبوغرافية  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball   

3 Science Lab Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 86  

4 English Argumentative Essay 
PPT-

Worksheet 
Writing assignment:  

e-School 

5 Islamic 137 إسلاميات مراجعة عامة لمادة الحديث  

6 Math Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1 121,125 
Page 124 

Question 1 

7 Arabic ٢٧-٢٤ الفهم القرائي  {٨}٣١  

 
 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

0 Assessment Assessment   

1 Science Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 87  
2 Arabic ٣١-٢٨ الفهم القرائي  {٧}٣١  

3 Math Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1 
123, 125, 

126 
Page 125 

Questions 7,8 
4 English Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Words Do Not Pay 306  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---      

6 English First Read: Words Do Not Pay 307-308  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

0 Assessment Assessment   

1 
Saudi 

History 
99-98ص  11+ 10س 98 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثالثة  

2 Math Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1 123,126  
3 Math Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1 123  
4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change 88 Practice Worksheet 1 - 3 

5 English Comprehension Check: Words Do Not Pay 309 
Read one new story on Read 

Theory and answer questions. 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic  64 تفسير سورة الكهف  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
  
 الدرس الثامن: معالم من مدينت 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AYDNhWQTZsM&list=PLnkp1dRCp_XtCVhKV8IIvzlDfg14XO6i4&index=8  
45 

وأردد أستمع   2   46 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

  
  المستوى الثان 

Unit 7: Lesson 1: Nuh عليه السلام 
Unit 7: Lesson 2: Nuh عليه السلام and the Food 

 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

  
 المستوى الثان 

Unit 6: Lesson 3: King Faisal bin Abdul Aziz 
Unit 6: Lesson 4: King Khaled bin Abdul Aziz 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AYDNhWQTZsM&list=PLnkp1dRCp_XtCVhKV8IIvzlDfg14XO6i4&index=8

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

