





	Gra	de 8B			
Week 13	Week 13 Sunday, 17th – Thursday, 21st of November				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/			
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 17 th of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 Assessments will begin this week. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast.	ASSE Day Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	Subject Math Saudi History Arabic		
	They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. Regards AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ath	Islamic	ICT 🙀 Arabic Science English 🙀	ICT # 0	Break 3:20	k 80	Art			
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	on - 1	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi I	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Mornin 10:15-	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55		Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ 0	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak	y .a	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 -14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-	Science	English	Physical Education	Activity Period	Afternoon E 13:00 – 13	Prayer I 13:25– ;	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Misrepresentations,	Chemical, physical, evidence of chemical reactions (Temperature	تصعر، اغضض، انكر،
misunderstandings	change, color change, light formation, precipitate formation)	مختال، أناب







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Checkpoint 2 Revision: 1-6 Use Properties of Integer Exponents 1-8 Understand Scientific Notations	PPT	
2	Islamic	فقه زكاة الفطرة	134	س1ص135
3	ICT	Introduction to Microsoft Excel: Understanding Excel Formatting	PPT	
4	Arabic	نص المدخل: الأميرة المستشارة	10_17	١٢{أولا}
5	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change	84	
6	English	Revision: "Barrington Irving, Pilot and Educator": Vocabulary	PPT- Worksheets	
7	Art	الفخار		

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change	85			
2	Social Studies	Economic Pathways in the Arab Region	20 to 23	Research		
3	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Revision	PPT			
4	Arabic	نص الاستماع	۲۳_۲۰			
5	Islamic	توحيد- الإيمان بالملائكة	35			
6	English	Revision: Conventions: Verb moods	PPT- Worksheets			
7	English	Conventions: Basic Sentence Structures	293			

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
0	Assessment	Assessment		
1	Saudi History	الخريطة الطبوغرافية	88	نشاط1 ص93
2	Physical Education	Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball		
3	Science Lab	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change	86	
4	English	Argumentative Essay	PPT- Worksheet	Writing assignment: e-School
5	Islamic	إسلاميات مراجعة عامة لمادة الحديث	137	
6	Math	Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1	121,125	Page 124 Question 1
7	Arabic	الفهم القرائي	7V_7 £	{ \ }\ ^{\\\} \







	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
0	Assessment	Assessment				
1	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change	87			
2	Arabic	الفهم القرائي	٣١-٢٨	{Y}٣1		
3	Math	Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1	123, 125, 126	Page 125 Questions 7,8		
4	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Words Do Not Pay	306	Questions 7,8		
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة				
6	English	First Read: Words Do Not Pay	307-308			
7	Physical Education	Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball				

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
0	Assessment	Assessment		
1	Saudi	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الثالثة	98	00.08 11+10
1	History	حل السطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة التاللة	98	س11+10 ص99-98
2	Math	Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1	123,126	
3	Math	Ch2 L5: Compare Proportional Relationships -Volume 1	123	
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Chemical Change	88	Practice Worksheet 1 - 3
5	English	Comprehension Check: Words Do Not Pay	309	Read one new story on Read Theory and answer questions.
	Physical	Overhead Dessina Dvilla for Backethall		
6	Education	Overhead Passing Drills for Basketball		
7	Activity	Clubs		
/	Period	Clubs		
8	Islamic	تفسير سورة الكهف	64	

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الدرس الثامن: معالم من مدينتي	45
1	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AYDNhWQTZsM&list=PLnkp1dRCp_XtCVhKV8IIvzlDfg14XO6i4&index=8	45
2	أستمع وأردد	46

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	المستوى الثاني	
1	عليه السلام Unit 7: Lesson 1: Nuh	
	and the Food عليه السلام 2: Nuh	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	المستوى الثاني	
1	Unit 6: Lesson 3: King Faisal bin Abdul Aziz	
	Unit 6: Lesson 4: King Khaled bin Abdul Aziz	